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1111 BEL AIR DR, LEBANON, TN, US,

Introducing a breathtaking new construction that embodies the
essence of luxury living. Boasting 5 spacious bedrooms, 3 full
baths, and a large office on the main floor. This 3,102 square foot
masterpiece is a dream home come true. The abundance of
natural light that floods the interior, creates an inviting and
vibrant atmosphere throughout the [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Dining Room

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air
NewConstructionYN: Yes
Basement: Slab

Roof: Asbestos Shingle, Shingle

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

14x20

12x11

12x13

13x12

10x10

16x17

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Electric
Exterior material: Brick, Fiber Cement

Parking: Attached, Driveway

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator

Features: Pantry, Walk-In Closet(s)




